
JEWISH
BUSINESS NETWORK

DIRECTORY

www.jbnmc.com

The Jewish Business Network 
of Monmouth County is a new organization 

of local Jewish entrepreneurs, 
business leaders, and professionals, 

who wish to enhance and develop their business 
skills, share ideas, solve problems, and meet 

other like-minded men and women in a relaxing 
Jewish social environment.

JEWELER
Gold-N-Time Jewelers (Active Member, 5% Club) 
Neil Seidman 
700 Tennent Road, Manalapan – (732) 536-6020 	
jeweler@goldntime.com – www.goldntime.com	
GIA Graduate Gemologist

JEWELER (CONTINUED)
Jewelry Design Gallery (Active Member, 5% Club) 
Carrie Cowit 
357 Rt. 9 South, Manalapan – (732) 536-1184	
jlrygallery@yahoo.com – jewelrydesigngallery.com	
Specialty: Custom Designing

LANDSCAPING 
Total Concepts 
Kenny Lerner
168 Heyers Mill Road, Colts Neck – (732) 294-1271 
ken@totalconcepts-nj.com – www.totalconcepts-nj.com
Design, Build & Maintenance, Masonry, Pools & Courts

LAW
Allan Weinberg, Esq.
Allan Weinberg
200 Route 9 North, Suite 400, Manalapan – (732) 806-5529
AllanWEsq@gmail.com – www.AllanWeinbergEsq.com 
Divorce : Family Law

Guberman, Benson & Calise, LLC
Natalie Jacoby Stern , Esq.
Offices in Monmouth & Middlesex Counties – (732) 748-1008
njstern@gbclawfirm.com – www.gbclawfirm.com 
Personal injury

Karlstein Law Group (Active Member)
Ira S. Karlstein
200 Route 9 North, Suite 400, Manalapan – (732) 414-2898
Ikarlstein@aol.com – www.ira4trust.com 
Wills and Estates

Law Office of Elliott J. Brown (Active Member)
Elliott Brown
27 North Main Street, Marlboro – (732) 490-8200
ebrown@elliottbrownlaw.com – www.elliottbrownlaw.com 
Business Law

Porzio, Bromberg & Newman, P.C
Robert Schechter
600 Alexander Road, Suite 2-1, Princeton – (609) 524-1838
RMSchechter@pbnlaw.com 

Veitengruber Law
Ivy Jacot
1720 Highway 34 Suite 10, Wall – (732) 695-3303 
ivyjacotlaw@gmail.com – veitengruberlaw.com
Foreclosure Defense Loan Modification Bankruptcy and Real Estate 

Uniglicht, Helman & Bloom, LLP (Active Member)
Kevin Uniglicht
200 Route 9 North, Suite 400, Manalapan – (732) 490-1777 
kevin@uhblawgroup.com – uhblawgroup.com 

MARKETING 
All-Ways Advertising (Active Member)
Barry Magid
38 Beth Page Dr. Monroe Twp. – (609) 306-0911
bm@awadv.com – www.awadv.com
Promotion items 

MARKETING (CONTINUED)
Money Mailer (Active Member)
Robert Wolfe
101 Cannonade Dr., Marlboro – (201) 321-4610
rwolfe@moneymailer.com
Mailer Advertising 

Jewish Business Network (Active Member) 
Rabbi Levi Wolosow
26 Wickatunk Road, Manalapan – (732) 278-9293 
RabbiLevi@chabadwmc.org – www.jbnmc.com

New Jersey Jewish News (Active Member) 
Nancy Karpf
901 Route 10, Whippany – (732) 567-5940 
nkarpf@njjewishnews.com – www.njjewishnews.com
Print & digital advertising

Pearls of Wisdom Media, LLC (Active Member) 
Jackie Berman
13 Glendale Drive, Manalapan – (732) 610-1567 
pearlsofwisdommedia@gmail.com

NURSING FACILITY 
Allaire Rehab and Nursing
Benjamin Kurland
115 Dutch Lane Rd, Freehold – (732) 431-7420
cbrecher@allairehc.com – www.allairehc.com
Skilled Nursing Facility

OPTICAL 
Eyechic 
Erez Adoni
55 US Hwy 9, Suite 335, Manalapan – (732) 261-7235 
Eyechicphilly@aol.com – www.eyechic.com 
Optical

PEST CONTROL 
A Ablaze Pest Control Co. (Active Member)
Jamie Haberman
10 Stephens Drive, East Brunswick – (732) 257-3100
Blatellag@aol.com – www.aablazepestcontrol.com
Pest Control Services 

Arrow Termite And Pest Control 
Ira Lenner
200 B Campus Drive, Morganville – (732) 995-2019
iralenner@gmail.com

REAL ESTATE 
C21 Mack Morris Iris Lurie (Active Member) 
Iris Lurie, Broker-Owner
47 Route 9 South, Morganville – (732) 547-6969 
irislurie@aol.com – www.besthomesnj.com
“A name you have trusted for over 30 years.” 

Century 21 Mack Morris (Active Member) 
Garry A. Klein 
47 Route 9 South, Morganville – (732) 887-0105 
garry.klein@century21.com 

Coldwell Banker Realty (Active Member) 
Michael Rosen 
32 Lincolnshire Drive, Manalapan – (732) 241-8918 
michaelrrosen@optonline.net – www.Michael-Rosen.com

(Listing continued on the back cover)
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REAL ESTATE (CONTINUED) 
Coldwell Banker - Residential Broker 
Robin Lipton Goldstein
335 Route 9 South, Manalapan 
Office (732) 462-4242  –  Cell (732) 598-9516 
Robin.LiptonGoldstein@cbmoves.com – www.RobinLiptonGoldstein.com

DK Real Estate Appraisal Inc (Active Member) 
Randy Cohen
PO BOX 5036, Kendall Park – (732) 398-8550 
DKAppraisal@yahoo.com – www.dkappraisal.net 
Residential Real Estate Appraiser

J.L. Krinsky & Co., Inc. 
Joel Krinsky
225 Gordons corner Road, Manalapan – (732) 972-4400 
jkrinsky@jlkrinsky.com – www.jlkrinsky.com 
R/E Property Management, Expert Witness Testimony

Sharon Marks, Broker Associate - Remax (Active Member, 5% Club) 
Sharon Marks
520 Route 9 N, Manalapan – (732) 829-3823 
sharonmarks@remax.net – www.sharonmarks.com

Weichert Commercial and Investment Real Estate (Active Member) 
Beth Krinsky
123 Lincoln Highway, Edison – (732) 494-0778 
Bkrinsky@weichertcommercial.com 

SECURITY ALARMS 
Wizard of Home (Active Member, 5% Club) 
Yitzchok Jenkelowitz
50 Pressburg Lane, Lakewood – (732) 303-0023 
sales@wizardofhome.biz 

TRAVEL 
Cruise Planners American Express (Active Member) 
Bob Mankin
21 Torrey Pines Drive, Monroe Township – (908) 4213647 
bmankin@cruiseplanners.com – www.mankintravel.com
All types of travel

The Suite Traveler (Active Member) 
Sondra Allen
Manalapan – (732) 996-7388 
sondra@thesuitetraveler.com – www.thesuitetraveler.com
Travel Agent 

WEB/COMPUTER
The Farber Consulting Group, Inc. (Active Member, 5% Club) 
Doron Farber
82 Ottawa Rd S, Marlboro – (732) 536-4765
FCG@dFarber.com – www.dFarber.com
Custom Software Development Search Engine Optimization – SEO

Titan Technologies, LLC (5% Club) 
Paul Nebb
PO BOX 103, Morganville – (732) 972-6665
paul@timefortitan.com – www.timefortitan.com
IT Security

WEB DESIGN, SOCIAL MEDIA & SEO
vnwmedia, LLC (Active Member) 
Lily Winecoor
Pox 304, Morganville – (732) 820-0609
lwinecoor@vnwmedia.com
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SUPPORT THE JEWISH BUSINESS NETWORK OF MONMOUTH COUNTY
ACCOUNTANTS 
David Jacobs, CPA (Active Member, 5% Club) 
David Jacobs 
289 Route 33, Building A, Suite 2, Manalapan – (732) 446-3655 
djacobscpa@optonline.net 
Accounting and Tax Returns

Lawrence Goldberg PA (Active Member) 
Lawrence Goldberg 
343 Taylors Mills Road, Manalapan – (732) 780-3959 
Lgoldbergpa@aol.com  
Accounting & Taxes

Urbach & Avraham CPAs (Active Member) 
Pamela Avraham 
1581 Route 27 Ste 201, Edison – (732) 777-1158 
pma@ua-cpas.com –  www.ua-cpas.com  
Tax, Audit & Business Consulting

APPLIANCES 
ABL Sales
Larry Stein
49 Wilson Ave., Manalapan – (732) 438-1400 
larry@ablsales.com – www.ablsales.com
Residential Appliances All Brands 

ART
Artisan Studio (Active Member, 5% Club)
Marlene Bohnyak
9 N. Main Street, Marlboro – (732) 294-0234
artisanstudio9@gmail.com – artisanstudio9.com
Art Instruction

ArtWorx Events (Active Member)
Danielle Arno
16 Cannonade Dr, Marlboro – (732) 984-9550
danielle@artworxevents.com – www.artworxevents.com
Event Planning, Art

AUTO
Camco Tire and Auto
Mark Cammy 
300 Gordons Corner Rd, Manalapan – (732) 536-7338 
camcotire@gmail.com – www.camcotireandauto.com

CAREER SERVICES
Riklan Resources LLC
Michelle Riklan
20 Arie Drive, Marlboro – 800-540-3609
Michelle@riklanresources.com – www.riklanresources.com
Career Management

CHEF
Davids Culinary Delights
David Silverman
122 Briar Mills Drive, Brick – (609) 402-6281
David@davidsculinarydelights.com – www.davidsculinarydelights.com
Private Parties

COACHING
Organizing Made Easy, LLC (Active Member) 
Debra Levy
14 Overhill Dr, Marlboro – (732) 688-3060 
dslperson1@aol.com – www.ome-nj.com
Professional Organizer/ Interior Designer/ Life Coach

The Round Well (Active Member) 
Tmima Grinvald
7 Cannan Ct, Manalapan – (732) 385-1522 
Tmimag@theroundwell.com – www.theroundwell.com
Business Coaching and Leadership Development 

CONTRACTORS 
Ace Home Improvements (Active Member)  
Barry Fisher 
342 Route 9 North, Manalapan – (732) 617-4070 
barry@acealuminum.com – www.acehomenj.com
All Home Improvements

Basement Waterproofing Solutions (Active Member)
Stuart Schachter
10 South River Rd. Suite 5, Cranbury – (732) 740-9070
sales@basementwps.com – www.pauldavis.com
Mold,Water Remediation,Fire Damage 

Central Jersey Pools (Active Member, 5% Club) 
Steven Metz
4235 Route 9, Freehold – (732) 462-5005
smetz@centraljerseypools.com – www.centraljerseypools.com
Pools, hot tubs & outdoor entertaining

HRG Painting (Active Member) 
Roy Glazer
27 Pheasant Dr, Marlboro – (732) 780-2909 
hrg48@aol.com 
Interior & Exterior Painting and Power Washing

Lincambri Painting 
Howard Sokol
10 Timber Ln, Manalapan – (732) 617-8979 
lincambri@aol.com 
Interior/Exterior Painting and Wallpaper Removal

Professional Paper Hanger (Active Member) 
Abraham Zinger 
35 South Foxcroft Drive, Marlboro – (908) 415-2372 
eraz514@aol.com

ELDERCARE 
Adult Care Advisors 
Carol Katz
2 Yukon Terrace, Morganville – (732) 792-6407
Carol@adultcareadvisors.com – www.adultcareadvisors.com
Eldercare Advisor

Senior Helpers Home Care (Active Member) 
Lesley Ohlstein
711 Tennent Rd., Manalapan – (732) 740-9721
LOhlstein@seniorhelpers.com – www.SeniorHelpers.com/manalapan
Home Care

EMERGENCY SERVICES 
AllStates Restoration (Active Member)
Bonnie Ivry
28 Harrison Avenue, Suite 218, Englishtown – (917) 842-1444
info@allstatesrestoration.com – www.AllStates-Restoration.com
Water Damage/Flood Cleanup/Mold Testing & Remediation

FINANCIAL 
Absolute Home Mortgage (Active Member, 5% Club) 
Irwin Repinsky
100 Belchase Drive, Old Bridge – (732) 887-2451 
irwin@ahmcloans.com – www.Irwin.ahmcloans.com 
Residential Mortgage Expert

Card Connect 
Wendi Silverberg
(732) 239-2850
wendi.silverberg@gmail.com – www.cardconnect.com
Credit Card/Merchant Services

Oppenheimer (Active Member) 
Al Woller 
302 Carnegie Center, Suite 101, Princeton – (609) 734-0400 
alan.woller@opco.com
Financial Planning, Wealth Management, College Saving Plans, Life &  
Disability Ins.

Summit Financial Resources (Active Member) 
Joel Kugler
1 Harding Road, Suite 100, Red Bank – (732) 389-3242 x 104 
jkugler@sfr1.com – www.summitfinancial.com
Insurance and Financial Services

FITNESS 
MAX Transformation 
Brian Klein
285 Gordons Corner Rd, Manalapan – (732) 536-4797 
kim@themaxfranchising.com  – www.maxfitfranchising.com 

FURNITURE STORE 
Get.Furniture (Active Member) 
Yehuda Korenblyum
24 Center Drive, Manalapan – (732) 617-6894 
info@get.furniture – www.get.furniture
Furniture and accesories, Nationwide shipping 

HEALTH & WELLNESS
Bayshore Footcare 
Dr. Ira Stein 
1070 State Route 34, Suite U, Matawan – (732) 888-0110 
stat@Bayshorefootcare.com – www.Bayshorefootcare.com 
Total Family Foot Care

Hands On Rehabilitation 
Viktoriya Khomenko 
25 Kilmer Drive, Bldg. 3, Suite 109, Morganville – (732) 617-9999 
khomenko@msn.com – www.handsonrehabilitation.com

Nutrition and Health Center (Active Member) 
Boris Kaganov
15 Stayman Ct, Manalapan – (201) 724-6481
kaganov12@yahoo.com
Synchronizing Mind & Body

INSURANCE 
Barry M. Bloom Insurance (Active Member) 
Barry Bloom 
10 Tindall Road, Suite 2, Middletown – (732) 888-1212 
barry@bmbinsurance.com – www.bmbinsurance.com
All forms of insurance

Elting Insurance LLC (Active Member)
Mickey Elting
63 West Main Street, Suite K, Freehold – (732) 780-2400
Mgelting@Gmail.com – www.eltinginsurance.com 	
Personal and Commercial Insurance

Golden Outlook Insurance Services (Active Member, 5% Club) 
Dale Fromm 
36 Princess Anne Drive, Freehold – (732) 616-2970 
dfromm36@gmail.com 
Medicare Programs, Aflac 

Harry Herbst & Associates (Active Member, 5% Club) 
Harry Herbst 
(732) 536-5200 
info@harryherbst.com – www.Harryherbst.com 
Life and Health Insurance 

IDT Secure/LegalShield (Active Member, 5% Club) 
Gerri Burns
PO Box 181 Sayreville, NJ 08871 – (908) 590-2514 
gerri@idtsecure.com – www.gerriburns.com  
Legal and Identity Theft Services

New York Life (Active Member) 
Alexander Agor
48 Vista Dr, Morganville – (732) 610-4815 
aagor@ft.newyorklife.com 
Life, LTCI. Annuities and Lifetime Income

NY Life Insurance Company (Active Member) 
Alan J. Kramer, CFP, CLTC
6 Auer Court, Suite F, East Brunswick – (732) 967-1700 
ajkramer@ft.newyorklife.com – akramer.net 
Life/Annuities/Long Term Care/ Retirement

INTERIOR DESIGN
Beautiful Interiors Design Group (Active Member) 
Sandy Levin
71 Diamond Lane, Freehold – (732) 303-6383
sandy@beautifulinteriorsdg.com – www.StagingNJ.com
Home Staging & Interior Design

Regency Home Fashions (Active Member) 
Avi Mermelstein
PO box 211, Marlboro NJ – (732) 780-9277
regencyhome@aol.com
Interior Design

Wholesale Art Showroom (Active Member, 5% Club) 
Mitchell Beja
660 Tennent Road, Manalapan – (732) 972-3845 
mitchell@mitchellbeja.com – www.wholesaleartshowroom.com 
Art Gallery/Framing

(Listing continued on the other side)

ACTIVE MEMBER: Active JBN members play an integral role in the group’s success by attending 
monthly morning meetings, extensive networking, supporting and assisting the continued growth 
of its member businesses.
5% CLUB: JBN 5% members are those JBN members who choose to give back to the local 
Jewish community by donating %5 of the profits generated by the JBN to the Adult Education at 
the Chabad House.


